
321

$1,028,140.20$856,137.00$836,524.60

Gibson & Associates, Inc.Dement Construction
Company, LLC

D. O'brian Construction, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

 Modular Joint Retrofit at US 78 over Tenn-Tom Waterway Bridge Nos. 105.9A & 105.9B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-9999-
01(250) / 107019301 in Itawamba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $982,952.25

2.2015.0010.00LF2,890.000Removal of Existing Joint Material202-B2980010

2.752.502.80LF6,665.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Type 1 or 2 Tape619-A10050011

2.752.502.80LF3,952.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Type 1 or 2 Tape619-A20050013

1,650.001,500.004,500.00EA1.000Flashing Arrow Panel, Type C619-E10010015

40.0030.0045.00LF2,165.000Concrete Median Barrier, Precast619-F10010017

20.0030.0045.00LF1,848.000Portable Median Barrier, 60 MPH619-F10090019

15.0010.0010.00LF3,312.000Remove and Reset Concrete Median Barrier, Precast619-F20010021

10.0010.0010.00LF4,005.000Remove and Reset Portable Median Barrier619-F20020023

49.5045.0045.00EA39.000Free Standing Plastic Drums619-G50010025

100,000.0085,500.0097,540.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010027

149,000.00111,000.0057,670.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010029

8.8010.008.00EA250.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010031

71.5065.00240.00LF66.000Temporary Portable Rumble Strips907-619-B0010033

10.0010.0010.00SF1.000Additional Construction Signs907-618-B0010034

7.707.008.00LF344.000High Performance Cold Plastic Detail Stripe, White628-O0010041

7.707.007.50LF10,390.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White628-J0020042

7.707.007.50LF6,955.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow628-M0020044

7.156.507.50LF7,151.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White628-I0020046

LF10,390.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-J0030048

LF6,955.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-L0010049

2.2015.0010.00LF2,890.000Joint Preparation808-A0010050

LF7,151.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White907-626-I0030051

LF344.000Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Detail Traffic Stripe, White907-626-M0010053

1,450.00375.00604.00LF85.0002 5/16" Reinforced Elastomeric Molded Rubber Expansion Joint907-822-B0090060

62.0050.0025.00LF1,445.000Preformed Joint Seal, Type I907-823-A0010070

7.7015.006.00LF2,890.000Saw Cut, Type I907-823-B0010080
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321

$1,028,140.20$856,137.00$836,524.60

Gibson & Associates, Inc.Dement Construction
Company, LLC

D. O'brian Construction, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

 Modular Joint Retrofit at US 78 over Tenn-Tom Waterway Bridge Nos. 105.9A & 105.9B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-9999-
01(250) / 107019301 in Itawamba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $982,952.25

91,000.0025,000.0024,650.00LS1.000Bridge Repair, Remove and Replace Concrete Bridge Deck907-824-PP0930090
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54

$1,586,963.50$1,167,197.93

Key, LLCCentury Construction &
Realty, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

 Modular Joint Retrofit at US 78 over Tenn-Tom Waterway Bridge Nos. 105.9A & 105.9B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-9999-
01(250) / 107019301 in Itawamba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $982,952.25

2.0015.00LF2,890.000Removal of Existing Joint Material202-B2980010

2.502.71LF6,665.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Type 1 or 2 Tape619-A10050011

2.502.71LF3,952.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Type 1 or 2 Tape619-A20050013

1,800.001,628.00EA1.000Flashing Arrow Panel, Type C619-E10010015

68.5032.55LF2,165.000Concrete Median Barrier, Precast619-F10010017

117.00108.50LF1,848.000Portable Median Barrier, 60 MPH619-F10090019

39.0016.28LF3,312.000Remove and Reset Concrete Median Barrier, Precast619-F20010021

39.0010.85LF4,005.000Remove and Reset Portable Median Barrier619-F20020023

40.0048.83EA39.000Free Standing Plastic Drums619-G50010025

260,000.00116,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010027

145,000.0090,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010029

8.008.68EA250.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010031

200.0070.53LF66.000Temporary Portable Rumble Strips907-619-B0010033

10.0010.00SF1.000Additional Construction Signs907-618-B0010034

7.007.60LF344.000High Performance Cold Plastic Detail Stripe, White628-O0010041

7.007.60LF10,390.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White628-J0020042

7.007.60LF6,955.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow628-M0020044

6.507.05LF7,151.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White628-I0020046

LF10,390.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-J0030048

LF6,955.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-L0010049

2.0015.00LF2,890.000Joint Preparation808-A0010050

LF7,151.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White907-626-I0030051

LF344.000Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Detail Traffic Stripe, White907-626-M0010053

1,750.00674.50LF85.0002 5/16" Reinforced Elastomeric Molded Rubber Expansion Joint907-822-B0090060

25.0030.86LF1,445.000Preformed Joint Seal, Type I907-823-A0010070

7.007.00LF2,890.000Saw Cut, Type I907-823-B0010080
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$1,586,963.50$1,167,197.93

Key, LLCCentury Construction &
Realty, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

 Modular Joint Retrofit at US 78 over Tenn-Tom Waterway Bridge Nos. 105.9A & 105.9B, known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-9999-
01(250) / 107019301 in Itawamba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $982,952.25

100,000.00160,000.00LS1.000Bridge Repair, Remove and Replace Concrete Bridge Deck907-824-PP0930090
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